AGM 2019 Survey for Exhibitors and Sponsors SurveyMonkey

Q1 It will help if you could please identify your organization (this is not
required):

Answered: 11 Skipped: 2

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Sokkia Corporation 3/26/2019 2:03 PM
2 Own Your Safety 3/22/2019 12:32 PM
3 The Connectors Insurance Group Ltd 3/22/2019 12:18 PM
4 Canadian UAV Solutions Inc. 3/22/2019 10:45 AM
5 Archival and Historical Committee of the AOLS 3/20/2019 5:28 PM
6 iLOOKABOUT 3/19/2019 8:14 PM
7 Logan Wealth 3/19/2019 2:54 PM
8 Tulloch 3/19/2019 2:28 PM
9 Teranet Inc. 3/19/2019 2:18 PM
10 AOLS 3/19/2019 2:11 PM
11 Microsurvey Software 3/19/2019 2:10 PM
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Q2 Was the booth setup, dismantle and location fine?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 1

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 12
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 12
# COMMENTS DATE

N/A 3/22/2019 12:18 PM
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AGM 2019 Survey for Exhibitors and Sponsors SurveyMonkey

Q3 Were the utility services what you needed (power, internet, etc.)?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 1

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 12
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 12
# COMMENTS DATE

N/A 3/22/2019 12:18 PM
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Q4 Do you think having prizes for the Educational Foundation fundraiser
was useful for driving traffic to your booth?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 1

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 66.67% 8
No 33.33% 4
TOTAL 12
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SurveyMonkey

Q5 Was the AGM program detailed enough so you knew when to expect

booth traffic?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 1

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q6 Did you participate in the Vendor Sessions and if so, were they
worthwhile?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Did not
participate

Participated
and found it...

Participated

and did not...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Did not participate 69.23% 9
Participated and found it worthwhile 23.08% 3
Participated and did not find it worthwhile 7.69% 1

TOTAL 13
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AGM 2019 Survey for Exhibitors and Sponsors SurveyMonkey

Q7 Is there any additional support that you need?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 6

# RESPONSES DATE

1 No 3/22/2019 12:32 PM
2 No 3/22/2019 10:45 AM
3 None 3/20/2019 5:28 PM
4 No 3/19/2019 2:54 PM
5 No. 3/19/2019 2:28 PM
6 Cable in Vendor session was not compatible with laptops. Unable to use projector. 3/19/2019 2:18 PM
7 no 3/19/2019 2:10 PM
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AGM 2019 Survey for Exhibitors and Sponsors SurveyMonkey

Q8 If we have the opportunity for larger booths, which booth size do you
think will be most suitable for your needs? (This question is purely for
planning purposes.)

Answered: 11 Skipped: 2

usual 10x10

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

20x20 9.09% 1
15x15 18.18% 2
usual 10x10 72.73% 8
TOTAL

11
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AGM 2019 Survey for Exhibitors and Sponsors SurveyMonkey

Q9 If there were a sitting area away from your booth, would that be useful
for meeting with prospective clients?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 50.00% 6
No 50.00% 6
TOTAL 12
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Q10 Would having the Vendor Sessions in a special area of the Exhibit
Hall be better than having them in a separate room?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 1

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 58.33% 7
No 41.67% 5
TOTAL 12
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AGM 2019 Survey for Exhibitors and Sponsors SurveyMonkey

Q11 Do you believe we should provide sponsors additional time to
address the plenary session during the introduction of exhibitors?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 50.00% 6
No 50.00% 6
TOTAL 12
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Q12 Are there any suggestions of changes we should make to attract
sponsorships?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 7

# RESPONSES DATE

Friday was slow almost not really needed from an exhibitor stand point. Looked like a lot of people 3/22/2019 12:32 PM
left.

N

2 No 3/22/2019 10:45 AM
3 NO 3/19/2019 2:54 PM
4 No. 3/19/2019 2:28 PM
5 All was good and well organized. 3/19/2019 2:18 PM
6 none 3/19/2019 2:10 PM
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Q13 What time would you like the Exhibit Hall (Welcoming Party) to close
Wednesday evening?

Answered: 11 Skipped: 2

midnight

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

10 pm 45.45% 5
11 pm 45.45% 5
midnight 9.09% 1

Total Respondents: 11
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Q14 Should the exhibits be closed Thursday night instead of Friday?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 75.00% 9
No 25.00% 3
TOTAL 12
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AN

[¢)]

Q15 Any other comments or suggestions?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 7

RESPONSES
No

Great AGM!
No

tough call on Thurs night vs. Friday morning. We find some people approach on Friday am as it is
quieter, but overall traffic is much lower.

The AGM was well organized and well worthwhile having a booth for our organization.

| know you don't have control on food/drink prices, but that hotel was extremely expensive, makes
it hard to buy a drink and chat with a client when beer is 11$ + each. Most surveyors wont waste
their money, and most companies don't want a huge expense bill for a few drinks
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DATE

3/22/2019 12:32 PM
3/22/2019 12:18 PM
3/22/2019 10:45 AM
3/19/2019 2:54 PM

3/19/2019 2:28 PM
3/19/2019 2:10 PM



	Q1 It will help if you could please identify your organization (this is not required):
	Q2 Was the booth setup, dismantle and location fine?
	Q3 Were the utility services what you needed (power, internet, etc.)?
	Q4 Do you think having prizes for the Educational Foundation fundraiser was useful for driving traffic to your booth?
	Q5 Was the AGM program detailed enough so you knew when to expect booth traffic?
	Q6 Did you participate in the Vendor Sessions and if so, were they worthwhile?
	Q7 Is there any additional support that you need?
	Q8 If we have the opportunity for larger booths, which booth size do you think will be most suitable for your needs? (This question is purely for planning purposes.)
	Q9 If there were a sitting area away from your booth, would that be useful for meeting with prospective clients?
	Q10 Would having the Vendor Sessions in a special area of the Exhibit Hall be better than having them in a separate room?
	Q11 Do you believe we should provide sponsors additional time to address the plenary session during the introduction of exhibitors?
	Q12 Are there any suggestions of changes we should make to attract sponsorships?
	Q13 What time would you like the Exhibit Hall (Welcoming Party) to close Wednesday evening?
	Q14 Should the exhibits be closed Thursday night instead of Friday?
	Q15 Any other comments or suggestions?

